G.N. 3489 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2388646 A.S.M Holdings Limited

2256692 AMI Healthcare Limited SR EFERAIRAE

2706617 ARYAN EQUIPMENT TRADE CO., LIMITED

2108504 ASHKELLY International Limited

2547655 ASTRO INTERNATION CO., LIMITED BB ATR AT

2256703 AWSM SERVICES LIMITED

2704539 Abraxas Holdings Limited

2388762 Ai Cha Zhi Jia Trading Company Limited B FEGERATE

2389143 An Yunku (Hongkong) Co., Limited LERE®)BIRAE

2709058 Ancient lighting Co., Limited R EAIR AT

2706514 AsiaNew Energy Group Holdings Company Limited T A B A IR A

2840341 B.G Sport Limited

2837562 BASTIEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED R RER A PR A E]

2545991 BIGMAX POWER TRADING LIMITED HENYSHERAH

1055898 BIO DRIVES HONG KONG LIMITED EHEEEEATRAE

2712055 BOCA GROUP LIMITED H-EEEAR AT

1759276 BRITISH U-EN INT'L PAPER (HOLDING) CO., LIMITED Tl (B B BRI PR AR 2 ) A TR

A

2837462 Bare Silicone Limited

2839997 C&X MEDIA (HK) LIMITED [RE AN (E ) AIRAT

2837231 CANLONG TRADE LIMITED WREESE B AR E]

2249210 CHINA ASIALINK INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED ] e T S B A TR A

2706436 CHINA DRAGON CULTURAL TOURISM DEVELOPMENT GROUP  th#EfE (L i 28 fE LA TR
CO., LIMITED AN

0554980 CHINA ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION (GROUP) COMPANY  rfi B s frs (S E) A TR A 5]
LIMITED

2393322 CHINA HONGKONG INTEGRITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED | EEHRE I ERAE

0554981 CHINA WATER TREATMENT (GROUP) COMPANY LIMITED PR KEEEE)ATRA S



2840496
2108364

2390981
1145648
2396844
25471741

2256916
2706389
2706501
2105129
1245613
1474346
2706156
2708877
2388435
2389261
1922018
1623392
1622017
2837201
2105106
1615194
2388518
1343264
1922205

2706241
1767570
2706472
2840499
2706315
1344382
2837252

CHUN KIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

COLORFUL ABSTRACTION CULTURAL ART DEVELOPMENT
RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

COMPLETE THRIVE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
CREATE THE ORIGIN D & B LIMITED
ChattyKids Limited

China American Cultural Entertainment Brokerage Media Limited

China Life Health Care Limited

Chung Yan Travel Trading Limited

Cosmos Group Limited

Creative Veggie Limited

DAHACO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DORAMI LIMITED

Dream HK Consulting Limited

DreamWorkAir Conditioning Limited

E C Iservices Limited

EASY LIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ESPOUSAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EURO WEST COOPERATION LIMITED
EXCEED HEALTHCARE (ASIAN) CO., LIMITED
FIELD LONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FIJT SERVICE FOR CHINA CO., LIMITED

FIRST DYNAMIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FOREVER LUCKY (HK) LIMITED

FORTIS GLOBAL DYNE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

FRANCE FEATHER QUEEN INTERNATIONAL FASHION
LIMITED

FU JIU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FUJIAN MINJIANGWANG FASHION LIMITED
FUJYUN ENERGY LIMITED

FULL QUEEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FUNG CHUNG ENGINEERING CO LIMITED
FYLO LIMITED

Fenshen Trade Limited
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2840303
2108604
2840435

2108386
2550222

2704551
1922324
2544803
2108366
2709167
2837512
0761774

2392907
2704489
2105116
0426654
2706089
2704487
2712142
2837558
2708758
2843849

2256716
2837094

2837547
2256550
2546159
2843913
2837250

2706358

Focus Fortune Technology Limited
GANGYE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GAY PARTNER INT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GILCOX SILVER CAPITAL LIMITED

GLOBAL ANIMATION & CULTURAL INDUSTRY RESEARCH
INSTITUTION CO., LIMITED

GOLDENTREE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GOOOOOD Company Limited

GR Lux (HK) Co. Limited

GRACEBEAUTE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GREAT CREATION INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GREATRICH COMMERCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GREEN PASTURE CHILDREN'S NURTURING SERVICES
LIMITED

GUANGDONG TREEHOME ARTS & CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
HANG KAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HANGAO BAIDE ADHESIVE SHARE CO., LIMITED

HANSTIN LIMITED

HAOXINFENG TRADE LIMITED

HAP YING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HELLO FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT (ASIA) LIMITED
HK AINI TRADE LIMITED

HK CHUNHUI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS LIMITED

HK ENZEJIUZHOU INVESTING INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK HUI SHENG LI PIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK LIAO HE INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HK MINGHONGYU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK RUNYT CO., LIMITED

HK SF International Travel Co., Limited

HK SH TRADING LIMITED

HK TEYINGBOLEI INT'L CERAMICS LIMITED

HK VYI TRADING LIMITED
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2837604
2706443

0004526
2709444
1918628
2544845
2708871
2709317
2843856
2547686
1138767

2392975
2706294
2256458

2840237
1138362

2388553
2840502
2709287
2837204
2840308
2108777
2837520
2837522
2837590
2105383
2837225
2840415
2837158
2843985
2837533

HK YICHANGHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK ZHONGEFEI MINING INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HOLLAND & SHERRY (FAR EAST) LIMITED

HONG KONG GRAND PROMISE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG GREEN POWER COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG IKA DOORS WINDOWS LIMITED

HONG KONG LEXING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MORN VICTORY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WINK WASHING PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HONGBADA INVESTMENT GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHANGYI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG HEALTHY JADE NEW ENERGY LIMITED
HONGKONG HUGSVAPE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG HUI CORE GRASS INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGICAL
TECHNOLOGY SHARE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG PALMA TRAVEL BUSINESS LIMITED

HONGKONG YUHANG NON-WOVEN PRODUCTS INDUSTRY
CO., LIMITED

HONOUR GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED
HUA HUI'NUO TRADE CO., LIMITED
HUAMEITIAN INDUSTRY LIMITED
HUEIYE TRADE LIMITED

Hampoo Electronics Co. Limited

He Yong Chang Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Chuangyun Co., Limited

Hong Kong Detai Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huashan Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jin Rui Ying Feng Investment Limited
Hong Kong Jungle Pet Limited

Hong Kong Kelly Business Services Limited
Hong Kong LGB International Holdings Limited
Hong Kong Longyoude Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Nuo Ke Trading Co., Limited

EEREEAGAIRAT

EHEPIRBCER AR AR
=]

TR EAIRAT
BHEKEARAFE
EBREZ LS TEARAE]
R ATR AT
R EARAE
AR AR A E]
R EEER N AIRAE
T RS EAIRAE]

EHRRERERAIR AT
ARG EHTETRHARAE

BB R
AMRAE

BRSNS EERAR
N

EERH AR
HEMERE S AIRAE
HFEEREFEAMRAT
HEHGAMRNE
ELEE)FRAE

Tk EFHEAIRAE
HEAEATRAE
EHRERARAT
AR A

BRI EFREARAE
A HEAIRAE]

E A B R R A TR A E]
EHEEEESARAH
FHEHENE S ARATE



2837536
2837545
2837554
2837627
2706149

2704504

2256861
2706460
2706305
2547184
1474016
1145752

1474359

2389121
2837455
2704525
2704523
2840349

2840267
1922504
2393343

2105088
2843899
2706113
2256595
2837277
2843893
1755556
2108765
2708993

Hong Kong Qijin Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tim Li Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wen Mei Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yihaisheng Trading Co., Limited

HongKong A.C. International Biotech Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Locrian Education Technology Co., Limited

1L & F Group Limited

IDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IMISPACE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

IMJ Group Co., Limited

IRINI TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

ITALIAN OUBAO WOODPECKER (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

ITALY MILAN GROUP (FOSHAN) LIMITED

Insight Fashion (H.K) Limited

Institut Green Limited

JAK KAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

JAK SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JAPAN MEICHEN MEDICINE STOCK LIMITED

JF BUSINESS HK LIMITED
JJAGUANG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

JIGUANG MINIMAL INVASIVE INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL
CARE GROUP SHARES LIMITED

JOYEAR IMP AND EXP CO., LIMITED

JRA Management Limited

JUNXIANGHUI INDUSTRY LIMITED

Jason Lim Productions (HK) Limited

Jialong Trade Limited

Jinzhisheng Trade Co. Limited

KATYANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
KAM LUNG FOOD PRODUCTION LIMITED
KAM TO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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1349384
2389194
1922034
0170950
2704516
2704517
2389272
2105126
2393348
1755520
2706413
2837283
1055320
2391030
2708822
2709227
2544821
2843877
2546242
2391123
1615514
2706260
1049743
0801530
1615062

2837095
2105118
2256485
2389269
2837551
2843759
1621990
2246716

KARS (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KELLY SEWING MACHINE CO., LIMITED
KENLON GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
KEY SUCCESS LIMITED

KWAI KAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KWAI YU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
L & T TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LGP INTERNATIONAL PVT. LIMITED
LOBO BLOCKS LIMITED

LONG BRIGHT MARINE COMPANY LIMITED
LRB HK LIMITED

LUISA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LUX CREATION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Laidiou Biological Technology Co., Limited
Leor Logistics Co., Limited

Loe&joe Limited

Lok Fai International Trading Limited

Long Zhi Teng Trading Co. Limited

Lucks Trade & Development Co., Limited

Luk Choi Technology Limited

M-STASH LIMITED

MAX WELL AE TRADING LIMITED
MEGA SEA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MEGA YIELD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MINGSHAN (HONG KONG) NAIL ART DECORATION

PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED

Mission S (Hongkong) Co., Limited

NAIGRA HK LIMITED

New Silk Road Magazine Limited

ON VALUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PEI PEI LIMITED

PHT TRADE HK LIMITED

POLYCOMP (HK) CO., LIMITED

POWER NOVA INVESTMENT LIMITED
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1244745
2837185
2389106
1623827
1615470
2256706

1759563
2108781
2837190
2550265
2709438
2837191
2837614
1623432
2391127
2547414
1467067
2709001
2389423
2393145
2837198
2708931
2837199
1766975
2396987
2108256
2545963

1918812
2843793
2709387
2391231
2709024

PROFIT HILL HOLDINGS LIMITED

PROGRESS EXCELLENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Paveway Limited

Primexcel Limited

QIAOJIN FASHION CO., LIMITED

QIYT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

QUALITY CERAMICS HOLDINGS CHINA CO., LIMITED
QUANTUM BIOTECH CO., LIMITED

QUEEN HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
QUNXIANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RETOM (HONGKONG) HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
RICH MODERN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RUITONG INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Redstar Commerce Limited

Royal Family Technology Limited

Royal Management Consultants Limited

SCIENTECH (HK) TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SHARP HILL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHARP POINT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHICHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHOU LI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHUN KWAI HO (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

SHUN NAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHUNSHIN INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

SIM TECH TRADE LIMITED

SL GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

SOFIA INTEGRATION FURRED CEILING (GUANGDONG) CO.,

LIMITED

SPECIFIC EDUCATION LIMITED

SPREAD KEY LIMITED

STAR SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
STARTREK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
STRONG TALENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2550433
2843946
1922263
1759585
2837498
1766993
1055165
2389388
2712281
2544769
2545855
2706508
1349329
1244744
1759342
2840513
1474309
2843951
1755064
1049942
2709110
1755418
2712298
2843741
2708835
2105010
2712162
2709219

2546262
2840412
2837573
2837588
2837577

SUPERSTAR SG LOGISTICS CO LIMITED
SYS CORPORATE GROUP LIMITED

Schooner Books (HK) Limited

SinoGlobal Group Holdings Hong Kong Limited
Star Chan Supply Chain Co., Limited

TFG HONG KONG BUSINESS UNIT LIMITED
TRIUMPH ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
TRULIVING LIMITED

TTM Asia Limited

Tao Jian Trading (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Tixguru Limited

Tunghsu Capital Limited

UNI LAND INTERNATIONAL TRADE CONSULTING LIMITED

USA RENOV GROUP CO., LIMITED
VC Enterprises Limited

VIOLET PETAL LIMITED

VITYWORD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
WANTAI INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL AGENCY CO., LIMITED
WEIJIA INTERNATIONAL) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WEKO INVESTMENT LIMITED

WONG TING TRADE (H.K.) LIMITED

Wa Fai Holdings (HK) Limited

Wendy Mama Cooking Limited

Wong Happy In Limited

XIN WANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
XINHONG INDUSTRIAL & TRADING CO., LIMITED
XINXING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

XINYUAN (INTERNATIONAL) MEDICAL HEALTH
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED

Xiang Bai Rong Co., Limited

YAT CHUN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
YAU PAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YEE TONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YEUNG SHUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2706103
2550455
1144920
2246729
2389280
1615101
2840276
2390985
2841551
2256699
2837459
2709247

2706085
2840480
2837237
1918583
2547623
2706074
1922199

8 July 2022

YIHONGYUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YITA ENTERPRISE (OVERSEAS) LIMITED

YIYUE COMMERCIAL & TRADING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
YLEM IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

YOU TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YUNG LUNG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Yafei International Holding Group Limited

Yangguang Boss Electric Technology Co., Limited

Yfyfdy Trade Limited

ZAM ZAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
ZENITH ONE LIMITED

ZHONG CHENG UNION CAPITAL CONTROL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

ZHONGBONA TRADE LIMITED

ZHONGY TRADE LIMITED

ZMONEY INVEST (HK) LIMITED

ZR CONSULTING CO. LIMITED

ZR COSMETICS LIMITED

ZhongJin BeiFang International Trading Company Limited

jing dian Industrial Co., Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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